

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
APPELLATE SIDE**

STAMP NUMBER [MAIN] [F] NO. 1665 OF 2020

ADAM ABDUL JUMMA AND ANR.

...Appellants

Vs

LAXMI LAXMAN USGAONKAR AND 12 ORS.

....Respondents

REGISTRAR'S ORDER

None present. S.O. for two weeks.

Date: 11th November,2022

(G. G. Bhansali)
Registrar (Judicial)