

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
APPELLATE SIDE**

STAMP NUMBER [MAIN] [F] NO. 1665 OF 2020

ADAM ABDUL JUMMA AND ANR.

...Appellants

Vs

LAXMI LAXMAN USGAONKAR AND 12 ORS.

....Respondents

REGISTRAR'S ORDER

Ld. Adv. Vedant Naik holding for Adv. J. A. Lobo has noted office objections and prays for two weeks time. It is to note that office objections came to be notified in November, 2020. S.O. for two weeks.

Date: 25th November, 2022

(G. G. Bhansali)
Registrar (Judicial)