

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET  
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA  
APPELLATE SIDE**

**SECOND APPEAL NO.78 OF 2023**

ADAM ABDUL JUMMA AND ANR ... APPELLANTS  
Versus  
LAXMI LAXMAN USGAONKAR AND 12 ORS ... RESPONDENTS

**REGISTRAR'S ORDER**

Appellant absent. Last and final opportunity given. Stand over for three weeks.

Dated: 8th August, 2024

( Ram S. Prabhu Dessai )  
(Registrar Judicial)

Rp\*